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76L  30043513    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
32
31
36
35
34
31
27

19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N
19N

20W
20W
21W
21W
21W
20W
21W

LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
SANDERS

SW
SE
N2
N2

N2NE
N2

S2S2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188266 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

32

31

31

36

35

34

27

20W

20W

20W

21W

21W

21W

21W

19N

19N

19N

19N

19N

19N

19N

SW

SE

N2

N2

N2

N2NE

S2S2

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043513 General Abstract

15.00 GPM

24.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MISSION CREEK
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76L  30043514    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
11
3
4
2

18N
18N
18N
18N

21W
21W
21W
21W

SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS

N2
S2
NE

SWSWSW

1
2
3
4

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188267 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

3

4

11

3

4

2

21W

21W

21W

21W

18N

18N

18N

18N

N2

S2

NE

SWSWSW

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043514 General Abstract

60.00 GPM

96.60 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: PAULINE CREEK
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76L  30043515    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
14
11

18N
18N

21W
21W

SANDERS
SANDERS

NENW
W2

1
2

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188268 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

14

11

21W

21W

18N

18N

NENW

W2

SANDERS

SANDERS

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043515 General Abstract

6.00 GPM

9.66 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: PAULINE CREEK, SOUTH FORK
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76L  30043516    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
12 18N 21W SANDERSNW1

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188269 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1 12 21W18NNW SANDERS

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043516 General Abstract

6.00 GPM

9.66 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: PAULINE CREEK
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76L  30043517    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
18
19
19
24
25
25

18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N

20W
20W
20W
21W
21W
21W

LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS

SWSE
NE
W2
SE
E2

SW

1
2
3
4
5
6

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188270 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

3

4

5

6

18

19

19

24

25

25

20W

20W

20W

21W

21W

21W

18N

18N

18N

18N

18N

18N

SWSE

NE

W2

SE

E2

SW

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043517 General Abstract

45.00 GPM

72.50 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: TRISKY CREEK
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76L  30043518    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
13
13
14
23
23
26

18N
18N
18N
18N
18N
18N

21W
21W
21W
21W
21W
21W

SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS

N2
N2SW
S2SE

W2NE
W2

W2NW

1
2
3
4
5
6

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 188271 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

3

4

5

6

13

13

14

23

23

26

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

18N

18N

18N

18N

18N

18N

N2

N2SW

S2SE

W2NE

W2

W2NW

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

SANDERS

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043518 General Abstract

45.00 GPM

72.50 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: ELK CREEK
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76L  30043594    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
27 19N 21W LAKESESESW1

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 16, 1962 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 189358 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1 27 21W19NSESESW LAKE

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Volume: 547.40 AC-FT

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043594 General Abstract

3.00 CFS

547.40 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: NOVEMBER 16, 1962 at 12:00 A.M. 

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MISSION CREEK
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76L  30043595    COMPACTWater Right Number:

Reservoir: OFF STREAM

21W27 19N
Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

SESESW LAKE

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
27 19N 21W LAKESESESW1

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

10.00 FEET
1.00 ACRES
4.00 ACRE-FEET

12.00 FEETDam Height: 

Depth: 
Surface Area: 

Current Capacity: 

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 16, 1962 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

THIS RESERVED RIGHT REPLACES PREVIOUS WATER RIGHT NUMBER 76L 189359 00.

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1 27 21W19NSESESW LAKE

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

 Reservoir Name NATURE TRAIL DISPLAY POND

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Volume: 9.30 AC-FT

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043595 General Abstract

3.00 CFS

9.30 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: NOVEMBER 16, 1962 at 12:00 A.M. 

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MISSION CREEK
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76L  30043598    COMPACTWater Right Number:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres
20
29

18N
18N

20W
20W

LAKE
LAKE

SESE
NENE

1
2

Purpose (use):

Period of Use:

Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:
WILDLIFE  

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
1

2

20

29

20W

20W

18N

18N

SESE

NENE

LAKE

LAKE

Purpose (Use): WILDLIFE

Owners: USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR FISH & WILDLIFE SERV) 
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER

DENVER, CO 80225-5486
PO BOX 25486

STATE OF MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Volume: 18.48 AC-FT

Version Status:
Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

NO STATUS

76L  30043598 General Abstract

18.48 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

Enforceable Priority Date: JUNE 15, 1909 at 12:00 A.M. 

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

WILDLIFE DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: RAVALLI POTHOLE
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